
VISN Last Name First Name Location Office Phone Cell Phone E-Mail Last Name First Name Location Office Phone Cell Phone E-Mail

1 Coldwell Craig Bedford, MA (781) 687-2405 (781) 603-2656 Craig.coldwell@va.gov Riley John Bedford, MA (781) 687-3488 (781) 983-2381 john.riley2@va.gov 

2 Nelson Bruce Albany, NY (518) 626-5321 (518) 626-5320 Bruce.nelson@va.gov Hilliard Janine Buffalo, NY (716) 862-7361 * janine.hilliard@va.gov

3 Feder Ann Bronx, NY (718) 584-9000 x3719 (646) 335-3870 Ann.feder@va.gov White Morjoriee Bronx, NY 718-584-9000 x3845 Morjoriee.White@va.gov

4 Keen Angela Pittsburgh, PA (412) 822-3299 (412) 310-8561 Angela.Keen@va.gov Good Renee Pittsburgh, PA 412 822 3398 Renee.Good@va.gov

5 Lowman Cheryl Linthicum, MD (410) 691-0616 (443) 844-4433 Cheryl.Lowman@va.gov Graham Keenya Linthicum, MD 410-691-7764 443-845-1733 keenya.graham@va.gov

6 Buyck David Salem, VA (540) 982-2463 x1797 (540) 904-9479 David.buyck@va.gov Simmons Vanessa Salem, VA 540-982-2463 x4576 (540) 904-8739 Vanessa.Simmons2@va.gov

7 Myrick Hugh Charleston, GA (843) 789-7316 Donald.Myrick@va.gov

8 Ballot Bryan St. Petersburg, FL (727) 575-8006 (727) 415-3519 Bryan.ballot@va.gov Patel-Teague Shilpa

St. Petersburg, 

FL (727) 575-8054 N/A shilpa.patel2@VA.Gov

9 Campbell Rob Mt. Home, TN (423) 926-1171 x3379 (937) 344-9135 Robert.Campbell12@va.gov

10 Burgard Jesse Dayton, OH (937)268-6511x3293  (937) 694-2313 Jesse.Burgard@va.gov Matejcik Barbara Cleveland, OH 216-791-2300x5804 Barbara.Matejcik@va.gov

11 Mellow Alan Ann Arbor, MI (734) 222-4350 (734) 276-3915 Amell@umich.edu Oliver Jennifer Ann Arbor, MI 734-222-4316 Jennifer.Oliver4@va.gov

12 Landreth Edward Westchester, IL (708) 492-3956 (773) 213-1232 Edward.landreth@va.gov

15 Trehan Rajeev Topeka, KS (785) 350-3111x52788 rajeev.trehan@va.gov McBee Robert Kansas City, MO (816) 701-3010 Robert.McBee@va.gov

Kadela Thomas Marion, IL (618) 997-5311 54759 Thomas.Kadela@va.gov

16 Rader John Little Rock, AR (501) 228-8303 (501) 590-6541 John.Rader@va.gov Lawrence Daily Little Rock, AR (501) 228-8304 (501) 413-6453 Lawrence.Daily@va.gov

17 Holliday Steve San Antonio, TX (210) 694-6223 (210) 389-4987 Steve.Holliday@va.gov Wilson Sandra San Antonio, TX (210) 694-6220 sandra.wilson7@va.gov

18 Kehoe John Albuquerque, NM (505) 265-1711 x2580 John.Kehoe@va.gov

19 Sardinta Marcielle Glendale, CO (303) 639-6999 (303) 358-4853 Marcielle.Sardinta@va.gov

19 Nagamoto Herb Glendale, CO (303) 639-6987 Herbert.Nagamoto@va.gov

20 Burnett Todd Vancouver, WA (360) 619-5932 (503) 351-3898 Todd.Burnett@va.gov

21

Jackson-

Triche Maga Mare Island, CA (707) 647-8946 (916) 240-1688 Maga.Jackson-Triche@va.gov Heimann Margaret Mare Island, CA (707) 562-8375 (925) 596-3620 Margaret.Heimann@va.gov

22 Hauser Peter Long Beach, CA (562) 826-8000 x2629 (562) 338-3004 Peter.Hauser2@va.gov Davies Melissa Long Beach, CA 562-826-5963 Melissa.Davies@va.gov
23 Cook Brian Iowa City, IA (319) 887-4976 (319) 321-3258 Brian.Cook@va.gov Ross Phil Iowa City, IA (319) 339-7164 (319) 631-0575 phillip.ross@va.gov

VISN MH Liaison VISN MH AO

NO AO

NO AO

NO AO

NO AO
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